 1 of 4
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
CondorX LED High Bay Series
The CondorX LED High Bay Lighting fixtures deliver powerful performance with high-
efficiency LEDs and robust drivers, making them ideal for a broad range of industrial,

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
WL-HBLED Series Example: WL-HBLED2-160W-4WS-2CCT-DM010
Series Length Wattage Color Temperature Dimming Sensors
WL-HBLED
2
2’ Available in
160W and 200W
160W-4WS
60/90/130/160W
Selectable
2CCT
4000K/5000K
Selectable
DM010
0-10V
Dimmable
blank
No Sensor
200W-4WS
140/160/180/200W
Selectable
PIR
PIR Sensor
4
4’ Available in
240W and 440W
240W-4WS
180/200/220/240W
Selectable
MWS
Microwave Sensor
*Remote Required
440W-4WS
280/320/380/440W
Selectable
BMS
Bluetooth Sensor -
WareSense Blue
Mounting Options
Chain Kit Aircraft Cable Surface  Pendant
 3 of 4
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Performance Chart
Item Wattage Lumens Efficacy CRI
WL-HBLED2-160W-4WS-2CCT-DM010 60/90/130/160W 9,240/13,860/20,020/24,640 155 LM/W >80
WL-HBLED2-200W-4WS-2CCT-DM010 140/160/180/200W 21,560/24,960/28,080/31,200 155 LM/W >80
WL-HBLED4-240W-4WS-2CCT-DM010 180/200/220/240W 28,080/30,800/33,880/36,960 155 LM/W >80
WL-HBLED4-440W-4WS-2CCT-DM010 280/320/380/440W 43,120/49,280/58,520/67,760 155 LM/W >80
Dimensions
Item Length Width Height Weight
WL-HBLED2-160W-4WS-2CCT-DM010 25.83” 15” 2.76” 9.46 lbs.
WL-HBLED2-200W-4WS-2CCT-DM010 25.83” 15” 2.76” 9.68 lbs.
WL-HBLED4-240W-4WS-2CCT-DM010 46.06” 12.6” 2.76” 13.86 lbs.
WL-HBLED4-440W-4WS-2CCT-DM010 46.06” 15” 2.76” 16.50 lbs
WL-HBLED2-160W and 200W  WL-HBLED4-240W
WL-HBLED4-440W
 4 of 4
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com